TO THE ASSESSOR, AUDITOR, AND TREASURER OF THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO, AND TO THE CONTROLLER OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Under the Direction of the Board of Supervisors, by Resolution No.
purchased by County of San Diego Department of Parks & Recreation, pursuant to the provisions of Division 1, Part 6, Chapter 8, of the Revenue and Taxation Code.

, Dated

Exhibit "A"

, and Authorization of the State Controller Dated

. The property listed below was

AGREEMENT NO.: 7094 TRA SALES PRICE] ADV | REC |STATE| COUNTY | NOTICE | PERSONAL | REDEMPTION | CURRENT | TEETER | EXCESS | EXCESS |DEED ISSUED TO
EFFECTIVE DATE: DEFAULT APN COST FEE FEE FEE FEE CONTACT AMOUNT TAXES FUNDS |PROCEEDS| PROCEEDS |DATE OF DEED
ITEM # -TRA/PARCEL DEFAULT DATE FEE CLAIM DOCUMENT NO.
LEGAL DESCRIPTION DEFAULT YEAR FEES (If not sold, give
LAST ASSESSEE(S) NOTICE OF PTS reason)
NOTICE DATE As of As of
0243/ 83075/ 579-021-04-00 83075 $2,000.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $378.00 | $236.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LOT 10 IN BLOCK 97 OF EAST SAN 579-021-04-00
DIEGO VILLA HEIGHTS, IN THE COUNTY |5/29/2018
OF SAN DIEGO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA,
ACCORDING TO MAP THEREOF NO. 2017-2018
1317, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE 2023-0319565
COUNTY RECORDER OF SAN DIEGO  |11/16/2023
COUNTY, FEBRUARY 21, 1911.
LAST ASSESSEE(S): AMERICAN
CANCER SOCIETY, POWELL DOLORES,
POWELL GEORGE JR
0245/ 83075/ 579-034-25-00 83075 $7,700.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $378.00 | $236.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LOT 3 IN BLOCK 58 OF EAST SAN 579-034-25-00
DIEGO VILLA HEIGHTS, IN THE COUNTY |5/20/2018
OF SAN DIEGO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA,
ACCORDING TO MAP THEREOF NO. 2017-2018
1317, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE 2023-0319566
COUNTY RECORDER OF SAN DIEGO  |11/16/2023
COUNTY, FEBRUARY 21, 1911.
TOGETHER WITH ALL ADJACENT
ALLEY WHICH ARE NOW VACATED AND
CLOSED TO PUBLIC USE, BY
RESOLUTIONS RECORDED JUNE 29,




AGREEMENT NO.: 7094
EFFECTIVE DATE:

ITEM # -TRA/PARCEL
LEGAL DESCRIPTION
LAST ASSESSEE(S)

TRA

DEFAULT APN
DEFAULT DATE
DEFAULT YEAR
NOTICE OF PTS
NOTICE DATE

SALES PRICE

ADV
COST

REC
FEE

STATE
FEE

COUNTY
FEE

NOTICE
FEE

PERSONAL
CONTACT
FEE

REDEMPTION
AMOUNT

As of

CURRENT
TAXES

As of

TEETER
FUNDS

EXCESS
PROCEEDS
CLAIM
FEES

EXCESS
PROCEEDS

DEED ISSUED TO
DATE OF DEED
DOCUMENT NO.

(If not sold, give
reason)

1964 AS FILE NO. 116278, ALL OF
OFFICIAL RECORDS.

LAST ASSESSEE(S): ANZA
BUTTERFIELD ROAD 34 LLC

0246/ 83075/ 579-035-16-00

LOTS 3 AND 22 IN BLOCK 57 OF EAST
SAN DIEGO VILLA HEIGHTS, IN THE
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO, STATE OF
CALIFORNIA, ACCORDING TO MAP
THEREOF NO. 1317, FILED IN THE
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF
SAN DIEGO COUNTY, FEBRUARY 21,
1911. TOGETHER WITH ALL ADJACENT
ALLEY WHICH ARE NOW VACATED AND
CLOSED TO PUBLIC USE, BY
RESOLUTIONS RECORDED JUNE 29,
1964 AS FILE NO. 116278, ALL OF
OFFICIAL RECORDS.

LAST ASSESSEE(S): ANZA
BUTTERFIELD ROAD 34 LLC

83075
579-035-16-00
6/29/2018
2017-2018
2023-0319567
11/16/2023

$8,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$378.00

$236.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL

$18,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,134.00

$708.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




