

TO THE ASSESSOR, AUDITOR, AND TREASURER OF THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO, AND TO THE CONTROLLER OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
 Exhibit "A"

Under the Direction of the Board of Supervisors, by Resolution No. _____, Dated _____, and Authorization of the State Controller Dated _____. The property listed below was purchased by **County of San Diego Department of Parks & Recreation**, pursuant to the provisions of Division 1, Part 6, Chapter 8, of the Revenue and Taxation Code.

AGREEMENT NO.: 7094 EFFECTIVE DATE: ITEM # -TRA/PARCEL LEGAL DESCRIPTION LAST ASSESSSEE(S)	TRA DEFAULT APN DEFAULT DATE DEFAULT YEAR NOTICE OF PTS NOTICE DATE	SALES PRICE	ADV COST	REC FEE	STATE FEE	COUNTY FEE	NOTICE FEE	PERSONAL CONTACT FEE	REDEMPTION AMOUNT	CURRENT TAXES	TEETER FUNDS	EXCESS PROCEEDS CLAIM FEES	EXCESS PROCEEDS	DEED ISSUED TO DATE OF DEED DOCUMENT NO. (If not sold, give reason)
										As of _____	As of _____	_____	_____	
0243/ 83075/ 579-021-04-00 LOT 10 IN BLOCK 97 OF EAST SAN DIEGO VILLA HEIGHTS, IN THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, ACCORDING TO MAP THEREOF NO. 1317, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY, FEBRUARY 21, 1911. LAST ASSESSSEE(S): AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY, POWELL DOLORES, POWELL GEORGE JR	83075 579-021-04-00 6/29/2018 2017-2018 2023-0319565 11/16/2023	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$378.00	\$236.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
0245/ 83075/ 579-034-25-00 LOT 3 IN BLOCK 58 OF EAST SAN DIEGO VILLA HEIGHTS, IN THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, ACCORDING TO MAP THEREOF NO. 1317, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY, FEBRUARY 21, 1911. TOGETHER WITH ALL ADJACENT ALLEY WHICH ARE NOW VACATED AND CLOSED TO PUBLIC USE, BY RESOLUTIONS RECORDED JUNE 29,	83075 579-034-25-00 6/29/2018 2017-2018 2023-0319566 11/16/2023	\$7,700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$378.00	\$236.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

AGREEMENT NO.: 7094 EFFECTIVE DATE: ITEM # -TRA/PARCEL LEGAL DESCRIPTION LAST ASSESSEE(S)	TRA DEFAULT APN DEFAULT DATE DEFAULT YEAR NOTICE OF PTS NOTICE DATE	SALES PRICE	ADV COST	REC FEE	STATE FEE	COUNTY FEE	NOTICE FEE	PERSONAL CONTACT FEE	REDEMPTION AMOUNT As of _____	CURRENT TAXES As of _____	TEETER FUNDS	EXCESS PROCEEDS CLAIM FEES	EXCESS PROCEEDS	DEED ISSUED TO DATE OF DEED DOCUMENT NO. (If not sold, give reason)
1964 AS FILE NO. 116278, ALL OF OFFICIAL RECORDS.														
LAST ASSESSEE(S): ANZA BUTTERFIELD ROAD 34 LLC														
0246/ 83075/ 579-035-16-00 LOTS 3 AND 22 IN BLOCK 57 OF EAST SAN DIEGO VILLA HEIGHTS, IN THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, ACCORDING TO MAP THEREOF NO. 1317, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY, FEBRUARY 21, 1911. TOGETHER WITH ALL ADJACENT ALLEY WHICH ARE NOW VACATED AND CLOSED TO PUBLIC USE, BY RESOLUTIONS RECORDED JUNE 29, 1964 AS FILE NO. 116278, ALL OF OFFICIAL RECORDS.	83075 579-035-16-00 6/29/2018 2017-2018 2023-0319567 11/16/2023	\$8,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$378.00	\$236.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
LAST ASSESSEE(S): ANZA BUTTERFIELD ROAD 34 LLC														
TOTAL		\$18,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,134.00	\$708.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	